VATIONAL Assessment Centra	Services un	120/41 WC	x 233400	9
De:: 111: 120 02 2023 [7'09	Vob geschipton	Date Se	l'ime Completed	Done by
Ref No: NBAT 126 122 00 33351	SAS e-Hilling	- :		
Veli No. GEK DRIA	E-incli (within thee,	CC 2brs)	. ,	
D.D.A : 39/03/2003 -09/4	1-Motor Claim Fo	-		1 11 11
and the same of th	t-Motor W/O (Wi	his: OD 2ns, TF (test)		
OD . (79) Repending Only	1-Photo Uploude:]		
At the course of the party and the party of the course of the party of	Assessment/Surve;	Report	1	management and a second as a s
TP Inpurer	Ass't Report by En	x / linad to Owner	Wisa I	The state of the s
Proformed Wkop I INC Assign Wkap / QW: (Tol:		2.7.1
To Particulars: Veh Not	9K 1006 X	, INC(,)/No) DM-14c	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	The second section of the second seco) Parties
Policy No: () Po	ried: () Cover	believen mentals and markets on their)
Confirmed by til	and the second s	aler	Time:)
The state of the s	Note-list Status (WO)		21.79%. P: 50.	3.1/O.253
Year of Registrations (/KO()	-	
Execus: (5) Loading: \$1,	000()/52,000(,		
Gencrid Kirillakust (* 1935 - 500) Grillak (*	ER SHARWSON	THE PARTY OF THE P	MANALA.	
() Walk-in Gustomar i Customers in		ionial a Stratty NC) 12:01 Ct tabatiat	
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insu	A AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	The same of the sa	7 a. /	1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	e; YES()/NO	The same of the sa	Company of the compan	Many I would will be seen to the second of t
Remarks of AUNG hollar nother color		Property Dates	Chipadhapla (43)	Jan Done by
	Courtmy Car ().	No. of the State o	******	
2) QC Check / Post Repute Inspection	()		· Maradanana s	The state of the s
3) Uplacd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	33000] ()	1		1
Injury:	10000			The state of the s
CHIEF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	(* 1.12 v.) (* 1.20 v.) (* 1.2			14 Car
Para Tiroli Madenty 1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	-		21
		\$		-
The state of the s	t)		The second secon
A SECOND STREET OF SECOND STREET STRE				1
The state of the s			7 3 3 8 9 W. J. D. O.	
NA2200936		Invescetticharan		PROTOGRAM ENDING AST 5
inference Cardenting and the control of) AR: Aceldent Pasers DA: Damage Antestr	ret (\$100); \$200	(356)
the bearing managed in the second of the sec	-	1) TP 1 Towing Per 4) PT 1 Fellow-Throagh		\$197547
Willer:		The same of the same of	S. IVEY (PAROTESY)	70227
miset No:		At TR . Ac. Smerger	70 10	371
amilied Portion: Friff.	As a many and a second	TO NITHE DAY SAIR.	[vitti:	
Secretaring magnetistation of the secretaring secretar	The second second section of the second seco	Op.	-	35
C Checked by (Engi-In-Charge):		NE: Repeti Courds	tation	3151
Colombic Commence Services		* Pri Pen Rajoli les * Pri: DV / Collect Co	ceatt Ceuteineliali	511
Coroce Commence Services	THE PROPERTY OF	TP (2 1) : TP (2:00	INC) TRIVETINE	3768
(1)	and the second s	In pite doted	Fisch	Markey, 41, m
1.7/3:			C-2.75	14-17

:

SN08233U0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/03/2023 17:00 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (30/03/2023 17:00 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/03/2023 17:00 (SGT) **Actual Driver** 29/03/2023 09:40 (SGT) 90 Alps Ave, Singapore FEDEX WARWHOUSE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBK8387A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No NAILXBYJ 5XXXX221M jovin1301@gmail.com (Phone) +65-92727583

Yes

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Toyota Hiace

2754

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. DMCG22007893

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

JOVIN LAU CHEE KIAT SXXXX641D 13/01/1994 Outdoor



11/10/2004 Date Of Driving Pass 18 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-92727583 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number jovin1301@gmail.com **Email Address** BLK 110 WOODLANDS STREET 13 #04-128 Address Address complement 730110 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes WITH OWNER Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 **GBK1006X** Vehicle Registration Number

Commercial vehicle

Accident report SN08233U0001

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	=
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	JOVIN LAU CHEE KIAT
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-92727583
Address	-
Address Complement	1
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBK8387A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

NAILXBXJ	10001	30(03/ 902)
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Tirne 90 ACPS AVENULE	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)
		A: ack 8387A
		3 - G&K 1006X
		Redes ware howe-
	- 	

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
I was travelling devocado the direction of.	W _a
wavehouse exit with the intention it parking ,	THE
to the pantry. Before I can stop my van to	year
viverse park, rehicle (B) from my left come	out
of his I Gare without checking that his right	M
lear and caused our vehicles to collided	
onto each other.	
·	
eclaration	
le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

NAILXBXJ

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 29/03/2023 Accident Time: 0940 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	FEDEY WAREHOUSE
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: GBK 8387A CC: 2700 Vehicle Make/Model: TOYOTA / HI ACE
Insurance Company	ER60 Policy No. OMC 92200 7893
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual NAILXBXJ
ID of Registered Owner OWNER EMAIL ADDRESS: 10vin 1301@ gneed-tom	: Co Reg No: 5339822111 Owner's NRIC No: Owner's Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 92727 583
DRIVER'S Name	: FOUN LAW CHEE KIAT DRIVER'S NRIC No: 59400 6410
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 13/61/1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 11/10/2004
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: School Parents Children Sibling Employee Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 110 WOODLANDS ST 13 # 04 - 128 STPORE (730110)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9242 7583 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Emzil Address	JOVINISOL@ GMAIL. COM
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & BRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any injuries, if yes(name of the in	river): ORIVER (M) ice? YES \ CO r camera: YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose ijured person) Jovin LAV (HEE KIAT Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: 48K 1006 X	
Vehicle Make\Model:	
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
REPORT FORM EXPLAINED IN : ENGLISH	/ CHINESE / MALAY / TAMIL OTHERS:
WHO REPORTED THE ACCIDENT : OWNE	R / DKIVER / BOTH

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER T MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate/Policy Number

DMCG22007893

Vehicle Registration Number

GBK8387A

Cover Type

Comprehensive

Policy Type

Commercial Vehicle (Pte Use)

Name of Policyholder/Insured

NAILXBYJ

Commencement Date of Insurance

07/06/2022

Expiry Date of Insurance

Excess

06/06/2023

YOUNG&INEXP DRIVERS (SECTION I)

500.00 300 00

24-Hour Helpline: 6100 1620

100.00

Finance Company/Hire Purchase Owner:

HL BANK

*Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive:

1. The Policyholder

2. Any Person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

EXCESS: WINDSCREEN COVER(VEH BELOW 10 TONS) ..

* Limitations as to Use:

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

2) Use for carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business

3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes

This Policy does not cover:

1) Use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing

2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings (*).

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurer

Karl-Heinz Jung

Authorized Signature

A000572	ABS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD.	Contact Number: 69339417
Vehicle Chassis Number: GDH2012014712, Vehicle Engine/Motor Number: 1GD8620917		CP1, 06/06/2022 15:43